
NCPA Diamond Jubilee Pony of the Year Show 2024 (1 September 2024)
Horses & Ponies

Results
 

Pos. B/N Horse/Pony Rider/Handler Rider/Handler Owner Owner Prize Notes

Class 1. NCPA Registered M&M (NCPA Reg number to be quoted)

1 111 Lawkholme Saxxon Melanie Porter Melanie Porter   

Class 2. NCPA Registered M&M (NCPA Reg number to be quoted)

1 & Champion 1 Greenholme Potters Choice Karl Schuller Michelle Thompson   

2 (Res Ch Y/Stock) 137 Elcon Metallic Dawn Wade Alan Wade   

3 44 Cascob Heirloom Georgia Burbidge Georgia Burbidge   

4 22 Dalewin Yasmin Laura Wilkinson Laura Wilkinson   

5 39 Perburn Fia Firefly Rebecca Dale Rebecca Dale   

6 82 Brocklebank Bess Melanie Kenyon Melanie Kenyon   

Class 3. NCPA Registered Small Breed M&M (NCPA Reg number to be quoted)

1 & Reserve 77 Synod Dazzle David Hexham Lynda Hexham   

2 203 Castlemead Gandalf Holly Kelly Harford Holly Kelly Harford   

3 7 Buxted Entrancing Michelle Smith Michelle Smith   

4 115 Pendock Partytime Mary Bell Alison Bell   

Class 4. NCPA Registered Large Breed M&M (NCPA Reg number to be quoted)

1 144 Greenholme Malachi Nathan Slack Diana Sarr   

2 104 Darrenvale Emilia Emma Brook Emma Brook   

3 128 Fwrog Limited Edition Heidi Weijburg Heidi Weijburg   

Class N1. Best Condition M&M In Hand

1 137 Elcon Metallic Dawn Wade Alan Wade   

2 73 Midtown Nirvana Isabelle Rose Ellison Wendy Ellison   

3 144 Greenholme Malachi Nathan Slack Diana Sarr   

4  Tynllwyn Scallywag Madison Libby Madison Libby   

5 59 Trefaldwyn Celtic Pride Caitlin Silcock Natalie Silcock   

6 22 Dalewin Yasmin Laura Wilkinson Laura Wilkinson   

Class N2. Over 40`s Handler

1 137 Elcon Metallic Dawn Wade Alan Wade   

2 25 Lady Arwen of Rohan Philip Livesey Emma Livesey   

3 77 Synod Dazzle David Hexham Lynda Hexham   

4 111 Lawkholme Saxxon Melanie Porter Melanie Porter   

Class N3. Best Turned Out

1 51 Hsw Samson Anyiah-Grace Cumbes Samantha Cumbers   

Class N4. Best Condition non M&M In Hand

1 99 Canberra Tiger Lily Charley Wallbank Gayle Vasey   

2 23 Lilliputts Thor’s Forester Sophie Shuttleworth Katie Pugh   

Class N5. Any Foreign or Rare Breed In Hand

1 42 Willow Katie Spaughton Katie Spaughton   

Class N6. Any Rescue Animal In Hand

1 51 Hsw Samson Samantha Cumbers Samantha Cumbers   

2 145 Comberton Ciaran Matilda Butler Jenna Butler   

Class 5. Welsh Section A Youngstock

1 136 Lacy Judi Megan Gardiner Megan Gardiner   

2 29 Doodle All Star Ashleigh Bates Ashleigh Bates   

3 192 Doodle Showgirl Michelle Henney Michelle Henney   

4 (Res Ch Y/Stock) 137 Elcon Metallic Dawn Wade Alan Wade   

5 172 Tynllwyn Scallywag Madison Libby Madison Libby   

6 111 Lawkholme Saxxon Melanie Porter Melanie Porter   

Class 6. Welsh Section A Adult

1 & Champion 212 Delami Bohemian Danielle Waller Edwina Waller   

2 & Reserve 193 Penrhos Carlo Michelle Henney Michelle Henney   

3 77 Synod Dazzle David Hexham Lynda Hexham   

4 108 Sunwillow Walter Maddison Jackson Maddison Jackson   

Class 7. Welsh Section B Youngstock

Class 8. Welsh Section B Adult

Class 9. Welsh Section C Youngstock

1 & Champion 62 Croslyn Encanto Stacey Rodgers Stacey Rodgers   

2 83 Cwmhir Wicked Isabella Halliday Isabella Halliday   

Class 10. Welsh Section C Adult

1 & Reserve 194 Brieryhill Magic Rosina Michelle Henney Michelle Henney   

2 124 Dabernon The Best Man 108893 Amy Graham Amy Graham   

3 18 Whinne Chloe Searson Daniel Searson   

Class 11. Welsh Section D Youngstock

1 44 Cascob Heirloom Georgia Burbidge Georgia Burbidge   

Class 12. Welsh Section D Adult

1 143 Trenwith Rosie Lee Cheryl Scott Cheryl Scott   

2 59 Trefaldwyn Celtic Pride Caitlin Silcock Natalie Silcock   

3 84 Abergavenny Harry Maisie Brewer Maisie Brewer   

Class 13. Dartmoor Youngstock

Class 14. Dartmoor Adult

1 177 Weston cabaret Sara Platt Sara Platt   

2 72 Cayberry Quite Unique Ella Holcroft Wendy Watkinson   

Class 15. Exmoor Youngstock

1 8 Knoxes Reef S Barton S Barton   

Class 16. Exmoor Adult

1 86 Anchor Precipitation Lynsey Lomas Lynsey Lomas   

Class 17. Shetland Youngstock

1 & Reserve 146 Checkleybank Titan Gillian Cowell Gillian Cowell   

2 200 Champlers Elicia Pam Hillard Pam Hillard   

Class 18. Shetland Adult

1 & Champion 134 Jorenzo V.d. Veldhoeve Claire Connor Claire Connor   

2 7 Buxted Entrancing Michelle Smith Michelle Smith   

3 67 Dryfesdale Diversion Catherine Beniston Catherine Beniston   

Class 19. Miniature Shetland Youngstock

1 94 Plumtree Elvis Chloe Lewis Chloe Lewis   

Class 20. Miniature Shetland Adult

1 154 Dryfesdale Cyclone Catherine Beniston Catherine Beniston   

2 162 Biscuit Izzy Williams Adrian Williams   

Class 21. Dales Youngstock

1 89 Marlfields Majestic Ebony Jill Green Jill Green   

Class 22. Dales Adult

1 (Res Ch Adult) 66 Grassgill Holly Richard Balmer Richard Balmer   

2 127 Griseburn Honey Claire Burns Claire Burns   

Class 23. Highland Youngstock

1 39 Perburn Fia Firefly Rebecca Dale Rebecca Dale   

Class 24. Highland Adult

1 110 Talisker Ramasaig Laura Maher Laura Maher   

Class 25. Fell Youngstock

1 1 Greenholme Potters Choice Karl Schuller Michelle Thompson   

2 22 Dalewin Yasmin Laura Wilkinson Laura Wilkinson   

3 56 Bracklinn Sadie Colette Hincks Colette Hincks   

4 138 Bracklinn Elton Andy Morris Jnr Andy Morris Jnr   

5 82 Brocklebank Bess Melanie Kenyon Melanie Kenyon   

6 81 Drummersdale Cloudy May Veronica Webster Veronica Webster   

Class 26. Fell Adult

1 & Champion 45 Lyndarick Acorn Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds   

2 183 Boutime Wooster Deborah Vychinski Deborah Vychinski   

3 144 Greenholme Malachi Nathan Slack Diana Sarr   

5 69 Lunesdale Celine Zoe Bradley Zoe Bradley   

6 6 Fellacre Hubert Karl Schuller Michelle Thompson   

Class 27. Connemara Youngstock

Class 28. Connemara Adult

1 & Reserve 114 Creig Aine Cyelone Ian Dickinson Ian Dickinson   

2 139 King Bunowen Castle Timber Paddy Lynn Anders Lynn Anders   

3 105 Mallmore Dancer Alexa Gawthorpe Kate Wobschall   

Class 29. New Forest Youngstock

1 14 Wanstead Moon Shadow Jacqui Mcleod Jacqui Mcleod   

Class 30. New Forest Adult

1 15 Lyndhurst Hazy Mist Jacqui Mcleod Jacqui Mcleod   

2 12 Hollyhatch Sundowner Lily Marginson Danielle Marginson   

Class 31. Young Handler 5-11 years before 1st January in the current year

1 23 Lilliputts Thor’s Forester Sophie Shuttleworth Katie Pugh   

2 & Reserve 195 Thistledown King of the Road Harmony Kershaw Sara Kershaw   

3 125 Llanllienwen Fancy Josh Mcdowell Nina Gabbard   

4 160 Flump Ella Owens Ella Owens   

5 72 Cayberry Quite Unique Ella Holcroft Wendy Watkinson   

6 162 Biscuit Cassidy Cooper Sue Williams   

Class 32. Young Handler 12-18 years before 1st January in the current year

1 & Champion 18 Whinne Chloe Searson Daniel Searson   

2 59 Trefaldwyn Celtic Pride Caitlin Silcock Natalie Silcock   

3 73 Midtown Nirvana Isabelle Rose Ellison Wendy Ellison   

4 121 Moorfarm Orion Bethany Lowe-Simpson Bethany Lowe-Simpson   

5 202 Lenny Grace Reilly Grace Reilly   

Class 33. NCPA Registered Non M&M (NCPA Reg number to be quoted)

1 28 Rhosyn Sweet-Pea Sophie Coia Sophie Coia   

Class 34. NCPA Registered Non M&M (NCPA Reg number to be quoted)

1 & Champion 152 Pembroke Plan of Action Jacqueline Williamson Sophie Pollock   

2 10 Odie Maci Jones Maci Jones   

3 206 Ace of Diamonds Joel Davis Joel Davis   

4 42 Willow Katie Spaughton Katie Spaughton   

5 65 Nera Donna Smith Donna Smith   

Class 35. NCPA Registered Non M&M (NCPA Reg number to be quoted)

1 113 Tamaskan Violet Reece Wolfenden Lesley Wolfenden   

2 & Reserve 159 Loughforts Alex Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley   

3 (Champ Adult) 11 Dowhills Princesse Sophie Armstrong Sophie Armstrong   

4 190 Lowmill Alexus Lucy Templeton Kathryn L Templeton   

Class 36. Riding Pony Youngstock

1 65 Nera Donna Smith Donna Smith   

Class 37. Riding Pony Adult

1 & Reserve (Champ Adult) 11 Dowhills Princesse Sophie Armstrong Sophie Armstrong   

2 209 Linsop Count On Me Sophie Clohessy L Hewitt   

3 145 Comberton Ciaran Jenna Butler Jenna Butler   

4 147 Moonlight Silhouette Jodie Chettle-Robb Jodie Chettle-Robb   

Class 38. Hunter Pony Youngstock

1 & Champion (Ch Y/Stock) 33 Witko Mastered That Declan Ashurst O’shaughnessy G Ellison & D. Ashurst O’shaughnessy   

2  Tamaskan Violet Reece Wolfenden Lesley Wolfenden   

Class 39. Hunter Pony Adult

1 19 Crimson Prosperity Hannah Louise Schepens Hannah Louise Schepens   

2 129 Popeye Heidi Weijburg Heidi Weijburg   

3 51 Hsw Samson Samantha Cumbers Samantha Cumbers   

4 147 Moonlight Silhouette Jodie Chettle-Robb Jodie Chettle-Robb   

Class 40. Coloured Non Native Youngstock

Class 41. Coloured Non Native Adult

1 & Reserve 99 Canberra Tiger Lily Charley Wallbank Gayle Vasey   

Class 42. Coloured Trad, Native, Cob Youngstock

1 206 Ace of Diamonds Joel Davis Joel Davis   

2 131 Dorneyrow Peaky Blinder Stephanie Suthers Stephanie Suthers   

3 10 Odie Maci Jones Maci Jones   

4 13 Captain Maverick Charlene Hanson Charlene Hanson   

Class 43. Coloured Trad, Native, Cob Adult

1 & Champion 70 Llwyn Rhyn Natasha Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman   

2 190 Lowmill Alexus Lucy Templeton Kathryn L Templeton   

3 128 Fwrog Limited Edition Heidi Weijburg Heidi Weijburg   

4 109 Blaze Sheryl Robinson Sheryl Robinson   

Class 44. Traditional Gypsy Cob Youngstock

1 173 Acresdale Royal Legacy Madison Libby Madison Libby   

2 13 Captain Maverick Charlene Hanson Charlene Hanson   

3 28 Rhosyn Sweet-Pea Sophie Coia Sophie Coia   

Class 45. Traditional Gypsy Cob Adult

Class 46. Veteran

1 19 Crimson Prosperity Hannah Louise Schepens Hannah Louise Schepens   

2 17 Popsters Lazenby Lisa Hayes Lisa Hayes   

3 155 Cuinnegan Steady Eddie Mia Waters Courtney Miles   

4 109 Blaze Sheryl Robinson Sheryl Robinson   

Class 47. Veteran

1 129 Popeye Heidi Weijburg Heidi Weijburg   

2 207 Midnights Magic Donna Hoe Donna Hoe   

3 16 Rundales Jake Pamela Brier Pamela Brier   

4 72 Cayberry Quite Unique Ella Holcroft Wendy Watkinson   

Class 48. Miniature Horse under 38ins Youngstock

1 95 Rosemont Dreamers Shiloh Chloe Lewis Chloe Lewis   

Class 49. Miniature Horse under 38ins Adult

1 23 Lilliputts Thor’s Forester Sophie Shuttleworth Katie Pugh   

Class 50. Hack / Riding Horse Youngstock

Class 51. Hack / Riding Horse Adult

1 208 Castleview Grosvenor Lady Lorraine trafford Lorraine trafford   

2  Stevan’s Desdemona Stephen Christopher Hanson Stephen Christopher Hanson   

3 97 Stevans Deliverance Stephen Christopher Hanson Stephen Christopher Hanson   

4 21 Madge McSplash Briony Hill Briony Hill   

Class 52. Hunter Youngstock

1 & Champion 152 Pembroke Plan of Action Jacqueline Williamson Sophie Pollock   

Class 53. Hunter Adult

1 & Reserve 113 Tamaskan Violet Reece Wolfenden Lesley Wolfenden   

2 208 Castleview Grosvenor Lady Lorraine trafford Lorraine trafford   

3 (Ch Brood Mare & Foal) 98 Stevan’s Desdemona Stephen Christopher Hanson Stephen Christopher Hanson   

Class 54. Competition Horse / Pony

1 114 Creig Aine Cyelone Ian Dickinson Ian Dickinson   

2 51 Hsw Samson Samantha Cumbers Samantha Cumbers   

3 208 Castleview Grosvenor Lady Lorraine Trafford Lorraine Trafford   

4 (CH Brood Mare & Foal) 98 Stevan’s Desdemona Stephen Christopher Hanson Stephen Christopher Hanson   

Class 55. Retrained Racehorse

1 21 Madge McSplash Briony Hill Briony Hill   

Class 56. Pure Bred Arab Youngstock

Class 57. Pure Bred Arab Adult

Class 58. Part Bred / Anglo Arab Youngstock

Class 59. Part Bred / Anglo Arab Adult

1 & Reserve 184 Romanno Tiny Dancer Shane Bride Shane Bride & Mrs Theresa Brown   

2 209 Linsop Count On Me Sophie Clohessy L Hewitt   

3 43 Myrrormere Mr Potter Joseph Park E Greenland   

4 145 Comberton Ciaran Jenna Butler Jenna Butler   

Class 60. Part Bred Welsh Youngstock

1 & Champion (Champ Y/Stock) 33 Witko Mastered That Declan Ashurst O’shaughnessy G Ellison & D. Ashurst O’shaughnessy   

2 131 Dorneyrow Peaky Blinder Stephanie Suthers Stephanie Suthers   

3 28 Rhosyn Sweet-Pea Sophie Coia Sophie Coia   

Class 61. Part Bred Welsh Adult

1 & Reserve 184 Romanno Tiny Dancer Shane Bride Shane Bride & Mrs Theresa Brown   

2 19 Crimson Prosperity Hannah Louise Schepens Hannah Louise Schepens   

3 147 Moonlight Silhouette Jodie Chettle-Robb Jodie Chettle-Robb   

Class N7. Novice Show Horse

1 30 Run For Red Deana Bamford Deana Bamford   

2 178 Stretcholt He’s Cob Rhythm Amy Riley Amy Riley   

3 149 Charlie Boy (thunder Ii) Chloe Louise Appleton Chloe Louise Appleton   

Class 62. Ridden Coloured Non Native

1 & Champion 179 Wardsplace Come What May Olivia Taylor Chrissy knipe   

2 99 Canberry Tiger Lily Charley Wallbank Gayle Vasey   

Class 63. Ridden Coloured Native, Cob, Traditional

1 & Reserve 153 Galway Dancer Bella-Rose Strong Laura Strong   

Class 64. Traditional Gypsy Cob

Class 65. Cob (including Maxi Cob)

1 90 Trojan War Jessielea winston Jessielea winston   

Class 66. Hunter

1 53 Celtic Tiger Lucinda Davenport Lucinda Davenport   

2 155 Cuinnegan Steady Eddie Mia Waters Courtney Miles   

3 149 Charlie Boy (thunder Ii) Chloe Louise Appleton Chloe Louise Appleton   

Class 67. Riding Horse

Class 68. Hack

1 & Reserve 196 Raemoir Savoir Gre Caroline Ainley Caroline Ainley   

2 135 Lindeth Quote Lexi McSherry Sylvia McSherry   

Class 69. Part Bred Horse

1 & Reserve 196 Raemoir Savoir Gre Caroline Ainley Caroline Ainley   

Class 70. Retrained Racehorse

Class 71. Veteran Horse or Pony

1 & Champion 201 Stardust II Michelle Pickford Leanne Pickford   

2 50 Southcoast the Squire Zoe Isles Zoe Isles   

3 16 Rundales Jake Pamela Brier Pamela Brier   

Class 72. Ridden Competition Horse or Pony

1 164 Herbie Isabella Kirk-Doran Isabella Kirk-Doran   

2 96 Thistledown Good Time Charlie Jennifer Eccles Jennifer Eccles   

Class N8. Side Saddle

Class 73. NCPA Registered Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds

1 & Champion 80 Royals Brook Louie Charlotte Lucy Siddall Charlotte Lucy Siddall   

2 104 Darrenvale Emilia Emma Brook Emma Brook   

3 4 Ringstone Prince Isabel Hayes Michelle Thompson   

4 50 Southcoast the Squire Zoe Isles Zoe Isles   

5 6 Fellacre Hubert Sarah Edmondson Michelle Thompson   

Class 74. NCPA Registered Mountain & Moorland Small Breeds

1 108 Sunwillow Walter Maddison Jackson Maddison Jackson   

2 195 Thistledown King of the Road Harmony Kershaw Sara Kershaw   

3 117 Meering Samphire Beatrice Tiley Fiona Tiley   

Class 75. NCPA Registered Mountain & Moorland Lead Rein & First Ridden

1 & Reserve 119 Ici Paris Le Sage Summer Hutton Hayley Bolt   

2 78 Syltina Foxy Lady Amelia Walker Sally Mulliner   

Class 76. Mountain & Moorland Novice Lead Rein

1 & Reserve 86 Anchor Precipitation Harriet Lomas Lynsey Lomas   

2 46 Newoak Kingsman Oliver Urwin Sarah Urwin   

3 151 Hope quintessa Rambo junior Price Sophie Wilcock   

4 180 Duerdons Sweet Tobias Victoria Abba Chrissy knipe   

5 119 Ici Paris Le Sage Summer Hutton Hayley Bolt   

6 26 Synod Miss Megan Stanley McAloone-Platt Sara Platt   

Class 77. Mountain & Moorland Open Lead Rein

1 85 Lowlandview James Bond Charlotte Lomas Julie Massey   

2 150 Llyncathbury Welsh Pony Willow Burgess Sarah Downs   

3 74 Waitwith Lady Jayne Susan Chappelhow-Lacey Susan Chappelhow-Lacey   

4 115 Pendock Partytime Sarah Bell Alison Bell   

5 180 Duerdons Sweet Tobias Victoria Abba Chrissy knipe   

6 26 Synod Miss Megan Stanley McAloone-Platt Sara Platt   

Class 78. Mountain & Moorland Novice First Ridden

1 & Champion 40 Cared Dion Arlia Eastwood Arlia Eastwood   

2 151 Hope Quintessa Esmay Smith Sophie Wilcock   

3 120 Cayberry Fire Coral Summer Hutton Hayley Bolt   

Class 79. Mountain & Moorland Open First Ridden

1 132 Menai Endeavour Poppy Mills Rebecca Greenwood   

2 74 Waitwith Lady Jayne Susan Chappelhow-Lacey Susan Chappelhow-Lacey   

3 115 Pendock Partytime Mary Bell Alison Bell   

4 118 Thistledown Grease Lightning Beatrice Tiley Fiona Tiley   

Class 80. Mountain & Moorland Junior Ridden Large Breeds

1 & Reserve 79 Waterside Lily Georgia Kirby Helen Robinson   

2 170 Abbeyvale Higher Love Scarlett Whitehurst Nikki Ashcroft   

3 156 Darrenvale Targaryen Alexa Portnall Lara Hodkinson   

4  Knavesash Damascus Madeleine Fletcher Kelly Fletcher   

5 130 Lickeen Rebel Sofia Geddes Sofia Geddes   

Class 81. Mountain & Moorland Junior Ridden Small Breeds

1 & Champion 187 Briar Puzzle Alexia Lilley Amy Lilley   

2 133 Waxwing Armarda Poppy Mills Rebecca Greenwood   

3 195 Thistledown King of the Road Harmony Kershaw Sara Kershaw   

4 121 Moorfarm Orion Bethany Lowe-Simpson Bethany Lowe-Simpson   

Class 82. Mountain & Moorland Novice Ridden Small Breeds

1 203 Castlemead Gandalf Holly Kelly Harford Holly Kelly Harford   

2 121 Moorfarm Orion Bethany Lowe-Simpson Bethany Lowe-Simpson   

3 108 Sunwillow Walter Maddison Jackson Maddison Jackson   

Class 83. Mountain & Moorland Novice Ridden Large Breeds

1 & Champion 148 Sangrug golden boy Kayleigh Catton Jess Obrien   

2 & Reserve 110 Talisker Ramasaig Laura Maher Laura Maher   

3 31 Horeb Neifion Hannah Beaumont Hannah Beaumont   

4 80 Royals Brook Louie Charlotte Lucy Siddall Charlotte Lucy Siddall   

5 4 Ringstone Prince Isabel Hayes Michelle Thompson   

6 75 Peepings Daisy Susan Chappelhow-Lacey Susan Chappelhow-lacey   

Class 84. Ridden Dartmoor

Class 85. Ridden Exmoor

1 64 Miss Isabella Georgia Teddy Bamber Catherine Bamber   

Class 86. Ridden Shetland

1 & Champion 187 Briar Puzzle Alexia Lilley Amy Lilley   

Class 87. Ridden Welsh Section A

1 & Reserve 108 Sunwillow Walter Maddison Jackson Maddison Jackson   

2 203 Castlemead Gandalf Holly Kelly Harford Holly Kelly Harford   

Class 88. Ridden Welsh Section B

1 96 Thistledown Good Time Charlie Jennifer Eccles Jennifer Eccles   

2 195 Thistledown King of the Road Harmony Kershaw Sara Kershaw   

3 166 Ringside Peaky Blinder Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney   

Class 89. Ridden Welsh Section C

1 & Reserve 198 Cyntaf Diamond Heist Emma Hesketh Emma Hesketh   

2 197 Craiggochfach Hugo Sophie Barlow Sophie Barlow   

3 52 Starwen Welsh Princess Amy Bolan Amy Bolan   

Class 90. Ridden Welsh Section D

1 143 Trenwith Rosie Lee Cheryl Scott Cheryl Scott   

2 31 Horeb Neifion Hannah Beaumont Hannah Beaumont   

3 50 Southcoast the Squire Zoe Isles Zoe Isles   

Class 91. Ridden New Forest

1 168 Woodfidley Saint George Jessica Carney Jessica Carney   

Class 92. Ridden Connemara

1 & Champion 186 Hillside Rebel Kayleigh Catton Karen Lamont   

2 130 Lickeen Rebel Sofia Geddes Sofia Geddes   

Class 93. Ridden Fell

1 6 Fellacre Hubert Sarah Edmondson Michelle Thompson   

2 104 Darrenvale Emilia Emma Brook Emma Brook   

Class 94. Ridden Dales

1 88 Moffinber Monty Hannah Marsden Jill Green   

2 79 Waterside Lily Georgia Kirby Helen Robinson   

Class 95. Ridden Highland

Class N9. Ridden Best Turned Out

1 149 Charlie Boy (thunder Ii) Chloe Louise Appleton Chloe Louise Appleton   

Class N10. Any Rescue Animal Ridden

1 90 Trojan War Jessielea winston Jessielea winston   

Class N11. Tiny Tots Lead Rein

1 71 Laddyll Solid Rock Noah Wiseman Stacey Wiseman   

Class N12. Tiny Tots First Ridden

1 120 Cayberry Fire Coral Summer Hutton Hayley Bolt   

2 40 Cared Dion Arlia Eastwood Arlia Eastwood   

Class N13. Over 40`s Rider

1 34 Rocking Romy Sandra Johnston Sandra Johnston   

Class N14. Novice Rider

1 149 Charlie Boy (thunder Ii) Chloe Louise Appleton Chloe Louise Appleton   

2 35 Just jackie ( rio) Jude Howard YVONNE WHITTAKER   

Class N15. Novice Pony

1 20 Wisbeach Master M Lilly Herrington Clare Bibby   

2 36 Just jackie Jude Howard YVONNE WHITTAKER   

3 160 Flump Ella Owens Ella Owens   

Class N16. Walk & Trot

1 5 Highbrook Phantom Fire Rosie Sheild Michelle Thompson   

2 54 Hightopps Maid of Honour Pia Florence Kenny Jan Kenny   

3 90 Trojan War Jessielea winston Jessielea winston   

4 37 Just jackie(rio) Jude Howard Yvonne Whittaker   

5 12 Hollyhatch Sundowner Lily Marginson Danielle Marginson   

Class N17. First Year First Ridden

1 40 Cared Dion Arlia Eastwood Arlia Eastwood   

Class N18. Any Foreign & Rare Breed Ridden

Class 96. NCPA Registered NON M & M Lead Rein & First Ridden

Class 97. NCPA Registered NON M&M

1 & Champion 58 Castle Warrior Charlotte Clorley Charlotte Clorley   

Class 98. NCPA Registered NON M&M

1 & Reserve 34 Rocking Romy Sandra Johnston Sandra Johnston   

Class 99. Novice Show Pony

1 & Champion 54 Hightopps Maid of Honour Pia Florence Kenny Jan Kenny   

Class 100. Open Show Pony

1 & Reserve 107 Masterton Summer Rose Ophelia Brook Alexa Gawthorpe   

2 & Champion 54 Hightopps Maid of Honour Pia Florence Kenny Jan Kenny   

Class 101. Lead Rein Show Pony

1 163 Trinity House Thunderstruck Cassidy Cooper Claire Croucher   

Class 102. First Ridden Show Pony & Show Hunter Pony

Class 103. Lead Rein Show Hunter Pony

1 & Champion 181 Newoak Nancy Astor Victoria Abba Chrissy knipe   

2 87 Small-land Jackpot Harriet Lomas Julie Massey   

3 106 Colne Pedro Ophelia Brook Alexa Gawthorpe   

4 116 Friars Foxglove Sarah Bell Alison Bell   

Class 104. Pure Bred Arab

Class 105. Any Part Bred Pony

1 & Champion 99 Canberry Tiger Lily Charley Wallbank Gayle Vasey   

Class 106. Novice Show Hunter Pony

1 20 Wisbeach Master M Lilly Herrington Clare Bibby   

2 32 Logmore Eile Abby Speight Abby Speight   

3 130 Lickeen Rebel Sofia Geddes Sofia Geddes   

Class 107. Open Show Hunter Pony

1 & Champion 182 Littlebyrom Limited Edition Samantha Taylor Chrissy knipe   

Class 108. Open Show Hunter Pony

1 & Reserve 174 Mr Oscar Cookson Georgia Jones Roger Jones   

2 32 Logmore Eile Abby Speight Abby Speight   

3 20 Wisbeach Master M Lilly Herrington Clare Bibby   

Class 109. Novice Intermediate Show Riding / Show Hunter Type

1 & Champion 175 Stretcholt Temptress Georgia Jones Laura Jones   

Class 110. Intermediate Show Riding Type

1 & Champion 175 Stretcholt Temptress Georgia Jones Laura Jones   

2 & Reserve  Lindeth Quote Lexi McSherry Sylvia McSherry   

Class 111. Intermediate Show Hunter Type

Class N19. Warm Up 50cms

Class N20. Warm Up 60cms

Class 112. Novice M&M WHP

1 125 Llanllienwen Fancy Josh Mcdowell Nina Gabbard   

2 122 Brynseion Man In the Moon Bethany Lowe-Simpson Bethany Lowe-Simpson   

Class 113. Novice M&M WHP

1 & Champion 157 Corstan Chivalry Leah Edgar Leah Edgar   

2 112 Cloigen Fair Twix Miley Horsfall Colette Moores   

3 52 Starwen Welsh Princess Amy Bolan Amy Bolan   

4 198 Cyntaf Diamond Heist Emma Hesketh Emma Hesketh   

5 211 Hillgarth I'M Your Huckleberry Erin McCartan Erin Mccartan   

6 167 Donys Magical Merlin Jessica Carney Stephanie Carney   

Class 114. Novice M&M WHP

1 & Reserve 55 Ancaladh Wilf Stacey Mitchell Stacey Mitchell   

2 165 Obie Isabella Kirk-Doran Isabella Kirk-Doran   

3 24 Rhydeilian United Taylor Dowling Taylor Dowling   

4 27 Kirtle Annabelle Kirsty Tyson Kirsty Tyson   

5 123 Knavesash Damascus Madeleine Fletcher Kelly Fletcher   

6 100 Willowvale golden chaos Jaquie Getty Lorraine Craven   

Class 115. Novice M&M WHP

1 41 Thorneyside Maximus Georgia Dolman Georgia Dolman   

2 142 Foliduff Prince Grace Quinn Sophie Young   

Class 116. Junior M&M WHP

1 112 Cloigen Fair Twix Miley Horsfall Colette Moores   

2 165 Obie Isabella Kirk-Doran Isabella Kirk-Doran   

3 122 Brynseion Man In the Moon Bethany Lowe-Simpson Bethany Lowe-Simpson   

Class 117. Open M&M WHP

Class 118. Open M&M WHP

1 & Reserve 101 Llanerchbrook dillon Jaquie Getty lorraine craven   

2 211 Hillgarth I'M Your Huckleberry Erin McCartan Erin Mccartan   

3 197 Craiggochfach Hugo Sophie Barlow Sophie Barlow   

4 198 Cyntaf Diamond Heist Emma Hesketh Emma Hesketh   

5 52 Starwen Welsh Princess Amy Bolan Amy Bolan   

Class 119. Open M&M WHP

1 & Champion 158 Muddycreek Milford Leah Edgar Leah Edgar   

2 27 Kirtle Annabelle Kirsty Tyson Kirsty Tyson   

3 24 Rhydeilian United Taylor Dowling Taylor Dowling   

Class 120. Open M&M WHP

1 76 Millie’s Cove Susan Chappelhow-Lacey Susan Chappelhow-Lacey   

Class 121. NCPA Registered Mixed height WHP

1 55 Ancaladh Wilf Stacey Mitchell Stacey Mitchell   

2 84 Abergavenny Harry Maisie Brewer Maisie Brewer   

3 205 Barnadown Lad Thomas James Rachel James   

4 52 Starwen Welsh Princess Amy Bolan Amy Bolan   

5 123 Knavesash Damascus Madeleine Fletcher Kelly Fletcher   

Class 122. Mixed height Coloured WHP

1 153 Galway Dancer Bella-Rose Strong Laura Strong   
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2 199 Lady Lockdown Emma Hesketh Christina Hesketh   

Class 123. Lead Rein WHP

1 187 Briar Puzzle Alexia Lilley Amy Lilley   

2 106 Colne Pedro Ophelia Brook Alexa Gawthorpe   

3 47 Tommy Isabella Moult Keri Moult   

4 71 Laddyll Solid Rock Noah Wiseman Stacey Wiseman   

5 85 Lowlandview James Bond Charlotte Lomas Julie Massey   

Class 124. Novice Nursery Stakes WHP

1 & Champion 204 Skellorn Aventus Libby James Rachel James   

Class 125. Cradle Stakes WHP

Class 126. Nursery Stakes WHP

1 & Champion (Sup WHP Champ) 204 Skellorn Aventus Libby James Rachel James   

Class 127. Novice Mixed Height WHP

1 & Champion (Res Sup WHP Champ) 165 Obie Isabella Kirk-Doran Isabella Kirk-Doran   

2 & Reserve 205 Barnadown Lad Thomas James Rachel James   

3 93 Spell Land Bell of the Ball Sofia Andrews Samantha Corner   

4 49 Vermount Bobby Kate Hughes Kate Hughes   

Class 128. Open Mixed Height WHP

1 93 Spell Land Bell of the Ball Sofia Andrews Samantha Corner   

2 141 Bankview Partytime Grace Quinn Alison Nicholson   

Class 129. Working Show Horse / Cob / Racehorse

Class H1. Heavy Horses in Hand

1 & Champion 185 Higher View Charlie Emma green Lindy Winship   

2 & Reserve 25 Lady Arwen of Rohan Philip Livesey Emma Livesey   

Class H2. Heavy Horses Novice Ridden

1 & Champion 185 Higher View Charlie Emma green Lindy Winship   

Class H3. Heavy Horses Open Ridden

1 & Champion 185 Higher View Charlie Emma green Lindy Winship   

Class JH. Junior Handler of the Year

1 & Champion 83 Cwmhir Wicked Isabella Halliday Isabella Halliday   

2 & Reserve 126 Penhwllys Valentino Josh Mcdowell Nina Gabbard   

3  Midtown Nirvana Isabelle Rose Ellison Wendy Ellison   

4 81 Drummersdale Cloudy May Veronica Webster Veronica Webster   

5 43 Myrrormere Mr Potter Joseph Park E Greenland   

6 59 Trefaldwyn Celtic Pride Caitlin Silcock Natalie Silcock   

Class R1. Yearling

1  Lawkholme Saxxon Melanie Porter Melanie Porter   

2 28 Rhosyn Sweet-Pea Sophie Coia Sophie Coia   

Class R2. Two & Three Year Old

1 & Reserve 137 Elcon Metallic Dawn Wade Alan Wade   

2 1 Greenholme Potters Choice Karl Schuller Michelle Thompson   

3 42 Willow Katie Spaughton Katie Spaughton   

Class R3. Adult Four Year Old & over

1 & Champion 114 Creig Aine Cyelone Ian Dickinson Ian Dickinson   

2 59 Trefaldwyn Celtic Pride Caitlin Silcock Natalie Silcock   

Class R4. Lead Rein & First Ridden

Class R5. Not exc 143cms

1 & Reserve  Castle Warrior Charlotte Clorley Charlotte Clorley   

2  Sunwillow Walter Maddison Jackson Maddison Jackson   

Class R6. Exc 143cms

1 & Champion  Royals Brook Louie Charlotte Lucy Siddall Charlotte Lucy Siddall   

2 59 Trefaldwyn Celtic Pride Caitlin Silcock Natalie Silcock   

Class P. President`s Cup Pre Qualification Only

1 & Champion 91 Chilham Night Sky Andrew Elsworth Andrew Elsworth   

2 & Reserve 184 Romanno Tiny Dancer Shane Bride Shane Bride & Mrs Theresa Brown   

Class GS1. M&M In Hand (excluding Welsh)

1 & Champion 91 Chilham Night Sky Andrew Elsworth Andrew Elsworth   

3  Jorenzo V.d. Veldhoeve Claire Connor Claire Connor   

8 56 Bracklinn Sadie Colette Hincks Colette Hincks   

Class GS2. Welsh In Hand

10 124 Dabernon The Best Man 108893 Amy Graham Amy Graham   

Class GS3. Non M&M not exc 148cms In Hand

5 70 Llwyn Rhyn Natasha Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman   

6 19 Crimson Prosperity Hannah Louise Schepens Hannah Louise Schepens   

7 190 Lowmill Alexus Lucy Templeton Kathryn L Templeton   

Class GS4. Non M&M exc 148cms In Hand

2 207 Midnights Magic Donna Hoe Donna Hoe   

4 33 Witko Mastered That Declan Ashurst O’shaughnessy G Ellison & D. Ashurst O’shaughnessy   

9  Pembroke Plan of Action Jacqueline Williamson Sophie Pollock   

Class GS5. Mini Ridden

4 46 Newoak Kingsman Oliver Urwin Sarah Urwin   

5  Anchor Precipitation Harriet Lomas Lynsey Lomas   

10 118 Thistledown Grease Lightning Beatrice Tiley Fiona Tiley   

Class GS6. Non M&M Ridden exc 148cms

8  Mr Oscar Cookson Georgia Jones Roger Jones   

Class GS7. Non M&M Ridden not exc 148cms

2 & Reserve 70 Llwyn Rhyn Natasha Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman   

6  Skellorn Aventus Libby James Rachel James   

7  Littlebyrom Limited Edition Samantha Taylor Chrissy knipe   

Class GS8. M&M Ridden

1 & Champion 187 Briar Puzzle Alexia Lilley Amy Lilley   

3 38 Aniar Cashel Sandra Burton Sandra Burton   

9 55 Ancaladh Wilf Stacey Mitchell Stacey Mitchell   

Class C. Chairman`s Cup Pre Qualification Only

1 & Champion 46 Newoak Kingsman Oliver Urwin Sarah Urwin   

2 & Reserve 76 Millie’s Cove Susan Chappelhow-Lacey Susan Chappelhow-Lacey   

Class J1. NCPA Topline Horseboxes Junior Mountain & Moorland Small Breeds

1  Briar Puzzle Alexia Lilley Amy Lilley   

2 117 Meering Samphire Beatrice Tiley Fiona Tiley   

3 132 Menai Endeavour Poppy Mills Rebecca Greenwood   

4 74 Waitwith Lady Jayne Neive Lacey-Chappelhow Susan Chappelhow-Lacey   

Class J2. NCPA Topline Horseboxes Junior Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds

1 170 Abbeyvale Higher Love Scarlett Whitehurst Nikki Ashcroft   

2  Waterside Lily Georgia Kirby Helen Robinson   

3 156 Darrenvale Targaryen Alexa Portnall Lara Hodkinson   

4 59 Trefaldwyn Celtic Pride Caitlin Silcock Natalie Silcock   


